

MMGSY-SC MBNO-3220
गैर/लैंगिक प्रयोजन में उपयोग करने के लिए
अपेक्षित नक़द

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MBNO-53580/2019-20

संवर्द्धन व अभिवृद्धि के लिए

DIVISION

सर्वांगीण विकास अभियान

अध्यापक

SUB-DIVISION

MBNO-3220

4th & Final bill

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction of Road from talalpur Kurma path to Bherwariya tank under mmsy (sc) at block talalpur.					
N/Agency - Sri Abhinav Kumar Singh.					
Ass. No. - 53/SBD/2019-20					
Date of start - 15.10.2019					
Date of completion - 14.10.2020					
Date of measurement - 10.10.2020					

Items of works			
Further measurement - Nil			
1			
mm (J.E)	10/10/20	(Kishor)	12/10/20
			AL

Abstract of Cost.			
1. Plv & fixing of working Bench mark pillars			
01 NO. vide TMBP-21			
(a) Rs 3792=58/No-6			3793=50
2. Plv & fixing of reference pillars.			
04 Nos vide TMBP-21			
(a) Rs 1741=52/No-			Rs 6966=50

Continuation 10, Rs 10,759=50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P, R3		10,759=00
$\frac{3}{2}$ clearing & grubbing of road land.					
0.534 Hect vide TMBL-22					
(a) Rs 49/74 = 86/Hect = Rs					26,259=00
$\frac{4}{4}$ Box-cutting - excavation for road in soil using manual means.					
66.75 m ² vide TMBL-22					
(a) Rs 75=43/m ² - Rs					5035=00
$\frac{5}{5}$ construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with a lead upto 100m					
2707.26 m ³ vide TMBL-22					
(a) Rs 179=38/m ³ - Rs					4,85,628=00
$\frac{6}{2}$ construction of granular sub. base by providing coarse graded material.					
94.79 m ² vide TMBL-22					
(a) Rs 2742=81/m ² - Rs					2,59,991=00
$\frac{7}{8}$ P.V., leveling, spreading & compacting of W.B.M.					
254.92 m ² vide TMBL-22					
(a) Rs 3989=84/m ² - Rs					10,17,090=00
					c/o Rs 18,04,762=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				4 P. 1	18,04,762 = ∞
$\frac{8}{20}$ P.V. & fixing of typical mm GSY infomatory sign board with logo.					
05 Nos, vide TMBP-23					
(Q) Rs 9924.44/Mo. — Rs					49,62220
$\frac{9}{9}$ Construction of un-rein. forced plain cement concrete barrel as per technical specification.					
543.89 m ³ , vide TMBP-23					
(Q) Rs 778624/m ³ — Rs					42,34,842 = ∞
$\frac{10}{10}$ Laying brick soling layers on prepared sub-grade with bricks on end edging.					
445.00 m ² , vide TMBP-23					
(Q) Rs 477.27/m ² — Rs					2,12,385 = ∞
$\frac{11}{6}$ Construction of sub grade & earthen shoulder					
372.68 m ³ , vide TMBP-23					
(Q) Rs 222.54/m ³ — Rs					82,93620
$\frac{12}{11}$ P.V. & fixing of R.C.C cur stones					
02 Nos, vide TMBP-23					
(Q) Rs 2265.82/Mo — Rs					453250

40 Rs 63,89,079 =
∞

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	Rs 68,16,566 = 60
$\frac{23}{23}$ Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work.					
37.44 m ² , vide TDRP-26					
① Rs 157234/m ² — B					5891 = 60
				Total, Rs	68,22,457 = 60
Less 10% (below) — B					6,82,246 = 60
				Rs	61,40,211 = 60
Less Previous layout — B					43,74,027 = 60
Net payable Amount, Rs					17,66,184 = 60

(Rupees Seventeen Lacs,
Sixty six thousand, one
hundred & Eighty four) only

M. K. S.
10/10/20
(J.E)

(Rupees)
12/10/2020
A.E

[Signature]
12/10/20